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October 11, 2014

Overall
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Name
Grant Sepiol
mark illingworth
josiah luttjeboer
Isaiah Sepiol
John Hasse
sean stohes
Brian Kopas
Ron Zack
Allison Horin
Luke Haan
Amanda Panaggio
Roman Arteaga
john linnane
Todd McKechnie JR
Anna Olivero
Jacob Levy
Michael Biancardi
eric perez
dri kankarla
Noah Poole
Bob Persic
kate nierenyarten
michael nierenyarten
melissa lara
Christine Rajkovich
Michelle Hoover
Danny Wiese
James Fluechtling
Charles Iverson
Patrick Losiniecki
Salina Andersen
Kathleen Korman
Jose Aranjo
Jillian Horin
Joe Austin
Deborah Pastor
dan metzcus
Kailyn Oganovich
serina metzcus
Curt Banaszek
josh clark
mike clark
Patricia Wade
Ashley Fluechtling
Will Hoop
mary hill
Sheila Immig

2014 Munster Monster Dash 5K
Overall Finish List

City
Munster

Munster
Munster

Crete IL
Munster
Munster
Munster
Munster
Munster

Munster
Dyer IN
Munster
Dyer IN

Munster
Munster

Munster
Munster
Munster
Lansing
Munster
Munster
Munster
Munster
Munster
Munster
Munster
Munster

Munster

Munster

Munster

Lansing
Munster

Schererville IN
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IN

IN
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Bib No Age Gend AG Place

8649
8803
8695
8648
8675
8698
7799
8663
8666
7785
8632
7767
8832
8624
8631
8667
8664
8837
8700
8638
8635
8697
8696
8730
8640
7795
8660
8689
7797
8615
7761
8399
7764
8665
7769
8633
8461
8629
8460
8678
8498
8492
8659
8690
7793
8699
8679

19
34
25
15
51
45
23
37

9
14
31
51
50
11
12
16
14
43
38
11
61
30
34
34
28
32
13
31
10
18
46
49
38

7
39
42
48
11
46
50
10
44
55
29
12
23
44

M
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1
1/8
1/2
1/5
1/7

1/15
1/1
2/8

1

2/5
1/19
207
317
1/5
1/9
3/5
4/5
2/15
3/8
2/5
1/3
2/19
4/8
3/19
1/7
4/19
3/5
5/8
1/10
5/5
1/27
227
6/8
1/10
7/8
3/27
3/15
2/9
4/27
417
2/10
4/15
1/6
207
4/5
1/5
5/27

Top Fin
30-39
25-29
14-18
50-59
40-49
19-24
30-39
Top Fin
14-18
30-39
50-59
50-59
11-13
11-13
14-18
14-18
40-49
30-39
11-13
60-69
30-39
30-39
30-39
25-29
30-39
11-13
30-39
1-10
14-18
40-49
40-49
30-39
1-10
30-39
40-49
40-49
11-13
40-49
50-59
1-10
40-49
50-59
25-29
11-13
19-24
40-49

Time Pace
18:26.1 5:57/M
18:41.6 6:02/M
18:47.1 6:04/M
19:08.1 6:10/M
22:00.4 7:06/M
22:45.1 7:20/M
22:47.4 7:21/M
22:47.6 7:21/M
22:52.4 7:23/M
23:00.2 7:25/M
23:00.2 7:25/M
23:10.9 7:28/M
23:16.8 7:30/M
24:43.8 7:58/M
24:51.1 8:01/M
25:09.5 8:07/M
25:21.8 8:11/M
25:45.3 8:18/M
25:54.4 8:21/M
26:11.9 8:27/M
26:19.5 8:29/M
26:41.9 8:36/M
26:42.4 8:37/M
26:45.4 8:38/M
26:49.1 8:39/M
26:49.2 8:39/M
27:02.8 8:43/M
27:10.6 8:46/M
27:15.8 8:47/M
27:18.7 8:48/M
27:19.9 8:49/M
27:21.1 8:49/M
27:54.4 9:00/M
28:29.6 9:11/M
28:33.3 9:13/M
28:45.3 9:16/M
29:07.6 9:24/M
29:08.4 9:24/M
29:11.2 9:25/M
29:44.1 9:35/M
29:58.5 9:40/M
29:58.9 9:40/M
30:12.4 9:45/M
30:12.5 9:45/M
30:27.4 9:49/M
30:28.4 9:50/M
30:32.3 9:51/M
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Race Date
October 11, 2014

Overall
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81
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83
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85
86
87
88
89
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94
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Name
jean swenton
Nicole Baginski
Amanda Adams
Alaina Adams
Charlie Morton
Isaac Martin
Mat Martin
nicole plewniak
Michelle McGee
Aubrey Rivera
Angela Rivera
Emily Banaszek
Roger Shiah

Laura Lopez-Circolone

lorna sluplzynski
Shilpa Patel
Victoria Hoehl
clarence melion
Maria Rincon
Tiffany Barnes
Bill Garcia
Jessica Boese
Manny Ruiz
Dayna Barnes
myanne zachary
Jennifer Medlen
Jennifer Miramontes
Jeff Skufakiss
Natalie Richardson
Trisha Cabhill
Kristina Marin
Virginia Rhodes
Dave Rhodes
Chloe Lambert
Sherri Cunningham
mark plewniak
Nancy Wolf
Aleeza Evans
Luke Poole

Keith Poole
Raquel Ruiz
kaitlyn plewniak
Teresa Alvarez
Tristin Evans
Rae Anna Reyes
Nolan Adams

Jill Mendez

2014 Munster Monster Dash 5K
Overall Finish List

City

Munster IN
Munster IN
Munster IN
Munster IN
Munster IN
Munster IN

Munster IN
Munster IN
Munster IN
Munster IN
St. John IN
Schererville IN

Munster IN
Hammond IN

Munster IN
Lansing IL
Schererville IN
Chesterton IN
Munster IN
Lansing IL

Dyer IN
Munster IN
Schererville IN
Tinley Park IL
Highland IN
Munster IN
East Chicago IN
East Chicago IN
Munster IN
Munster IN

Schererville IN
Munster IN
Munster IN
Munster IN
Cedar Lake IN

Calumet City IL
Munster IN
Munster IN
Munster IN
Schererville IN

www.thtiming.com

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

8836
7770
7756
7754
8627
8619
8622
8691
8623
8643
8644
8677
8650
8614
8694
8634
7790
8721
8682
7772
7783
7775
8683
7773
7364
8680
8625
8654
8670
7777
8686
8641
8642
8672
7779
8693
8662
7781
8637
8639
8647
8692
7757
7782
7763
7755
8669

42
12
37

8
10

9
42
20
40
11
32
12
30
52
26
39
39
69
44
21
53
32
46
19
10
43
35
52
25
29
36
44
46
12
44
55
44

9

9
42
42
21
16

8
32
10
31

F
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6/27
3/9
5/19
2/10
3/10
4/10
5/15
2/5
727
4/9
6/19
5/9
8/8
2/6
317
7/19
8/19
2/3
8127
3/5
57
9/19
6/15
4/5
3/10
9/27
10/19
6/7
417
5/7
11/19
10/27
7/15
6/9
11/27
"7
12/27
4/10
5/10
8/15
13/27
5/5
1/2
6/10
12/19
7/10
13/19

40-49
11-13
30-39
1-10
1-10
1-10
40-49
19-24
40-49
11-13
30-39
11-13
30-39
50-59
25-29
30-39
30-39
60-69
40-49
19-24
50-59
30-39
40-49
19-24
1-10
40-49
30-39
50-59
25-29
25-29
30-39
40-49
40-49
11-13
40-49
50-59
40-49
1-10
1-10
40-49
40-49
19-24
14-18
1-10
30-39
1-10
30-39

Time Pace
30:34.4 9:52/M
30:38.2 9:53/M
30:40.7 9:54/M
30:41.4 9:54/M
30:47.7 9:56/M
30:51.1 9:57/M
30:51.9 9:57/M
30:56.3 9:59/M
31:11.4 10:04/M
31:19.7 10:06/M
31:19.9 10:06/M
31:21.9 10:07/M
31:49.3 10:16/M
32:12.3 10:23/M
32:17.4 10:25/M
32:25.1 10:27/M
32:26.8 10:28/M
32:30.7 10:29/M
32:50.9 10:35/M
32:53.9 10:36/M
33:10.6 10:42/M
33:14.6 10:43/M
33:29.5 10:48/M
33:147.1 10:54/M
33:48.7 10:54/M
33:51.4 10:55/M
33:56.9 10:57/M
34:01.7 10:58/M
34:11.9 11:02/M
34:15.9 11:03/M
34:47.4 11:13/M
35:07.6 11:20/M
35:07.6 11:20/M
35:12.6 11:21/M
35:40.9 11:30/M
35:51.9 11:34/M
36:07.9 11:39/M
36:11.1 11:40/M
36:23.4 11:44/M
36:24.8 11:45/M
36:32.2 11:47/M
36:44.5 11:51/M
37:02.8 11:57/M
37:24.8 12:04/M
37:31.2 12:06/M
37:54.8 12:14/IM
38:01.7 12:16/M
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Race Date
October 11, 2014

Overall

95

96

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141

Name
Dyana Butcher
Mark Losiniecki
clint lamb
paige lamb
Grace Hoehl
Mona Shymhus
Kristen Smith
Zuzu Smith
Crystal Yednak
Erin Swinson
Meghan Compton
barb glab
jim glab
Donna Wiese
Amy Harvey
Christina Losiniecki
kendall lamb
jeanette lamb
christian fitzgerald
Maxamilian Austin
Richard Iverson
Denea Skufakiss
hannah cockrum
annalise fitzgerald
savo micic
Magdalena Roe
Sophie Marin
Jodi Lambert
Soledad Echeverria
Sana Khan
Hina Khan
zoe cockrum
scott cockrum
Mohammad Saleem
uirike zambori
Leanna Heritage
Christy Hoop
Dawn Pilja
Jack Morton
Judy Kopas
Samantha Kopas
Nate Martin
Sarah Arkkelin
Adam Arkkelin
Esmeralda Alvarez
Angelita Alvarez
Shayne Stewart

2014 Munster Monster Dash 5K
Overall Finish List

City
Highland IN
Munster IN

Hammond IN
Sauk Village IL
Munster IN
Munster IN
Munster IN
Munster IN
Munster IN

Munster IN
Cedar Lake
Munster IN

N

Munster IN
Macomb IL
Munster IN

Munster IN
Munster IN
Munster IN
Munster IN
Munster IN
Munster IN

Munster IN

Schererville IN
Munster IN
Munster IN
Munster IN
Crete IL

Crete IL
Munster IN
Crown Point IN
Crown Point IN
Calumet City IL
Calumet City IL
Hammond IN

Results By T&H Timing www.thtiming.com

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

7776
8617
8734
8742
7789
8651
8656
8655
8687
8688
7778
8794
8795
8661
7787
8616
8759
8724
8720
7768
7798
8653
8740
8718
8835
8646
8618
8671
7780
8681
8684
8750
8754
8685
8715
7788
7794
8636
8626
8398
7800
8620
7765
7766
7758
7759
8674

63
41
41
11
11
54
42

8
40
42
38
38
45
54
33
41

7
30
11
10
68
a7
11
10
a7
41
44
42
31
10

7

44
48
60
36
44
51

7
58
25

6
28
28
15
40
43

F

=< n M 1 e TG & e o A< M e o e << o e o e e e e e e o e e NG~ e M e e < e e M e e A 1 M M I

1/2
9/15
10/15
7/9
8/9
3/6
14/27
5/10
15/27
16/27
14/19
15/19
11/15
4/6
16/19
17/27
6/10
17/19
5/5
8/10
3/3
18/27
9/9
7/10
12/15
19/27
20/27
21/27
18/19
8/10
9/10
10/10
13/15
14/15
2/2
19/19
22127
5/6
9/10
6/6
6/7
10/10
717
22
2/2
23/27
15/15

60-69
40-49
40-49
11-13
11-13
50-59
40-49
1-10
40-49
40-49
30-39
30-39
40-49
50-59
30-39
40-49
1-10
30-39
11-13
1-10
60-69
40-49
11-13
1-10
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
30-39
1-10
1-10
1-10
40-49
40-49
60-69
30-39
40-49
50-59
1-10
50-59
25-29
1-10
25-29
25-29
14-18
40-49
40-49

Time Pace
38:04.9 12:17/M
38:05.3 12:17/M
38:07.4 12:18/M
38:08.2 12:18/M
38:11.6 12:19/M
38:23.7 12:23/M
38:40.3 12:28/M
38:47.2 12:31/M
38:51.9 12:32/M
38:52.3 12:32/M
38:59.8 12:35/M
39:28.2 12:44/M
39:29.8 12:44/M
39:32.4 12:45/M
39:49.9 12:51/M
39:57.2 12:53/M
40:34.8 13:05/M
40:36.4 13:06/M
40:49.7 13:10/M
40:52.8 13:11/M
41:00.8 13:14/M
41:37.6 13:25/M
41:57.4 13:32/M
42:16.4 13:38/M
42:28.1 13:42/M
43:09.4 13:55/M
43:11.2 13:56/M
43:24.7 14:00/M
43:39.6 14:05/M
43:41.1 14:05/M
43:46.1 14:07/M
43:49.6 14:08/M
43:50.3 14:08/M
44:15.4 14:16/M
45:19.4 14:37/M
45:39.5 14:44/M
46:23.8 14:58/M
47:40.4 15:23/M
48:37.6 15:41/M
48:46.7 15:44/M
48:47.2 15:44/M
49:56.1 16:06/M
51:05.9 16:29/M
51:06.7 16:29/M
53:30.3 17:15/M
53:30.9 17:15/M
54:56.3 17:43/IM
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Race Date
October 11, 2014

Overall

142
143
144
145
bQ
bQ
bQ
DQ

Name
Vicky Stewart
Jeannette Martin
Nicole Morton
Patty Oganovich
Marcia Gehring
Susan Hall
Adriana Birruete
Kristina Baker

2014 Munster Monster Dash 5K
Overall Finish List

City
Hammond IN
Munster IN
Munster IN
Munster IN
Munster IN
Munster IN
Hammond IN
Munster IN

Results By T&H Timing www.thtiming.com

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

8673
8621
8628
8630
7784
7786
7774
7771

45
40
40
43
42
44
28
35

F
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24/27
25/27
26/27
27127
DQ/27
DQ/27
DQ/7
DQ/19

40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
25-29
30-39

Time Pace
54:56.7 17:43/M
55:39.3 17:57/M
55:41.5 17:58/M
55:42.1 17:58/M

10/11/2014 01:08:10



